YUASA Batteries
All ranges / All applications 0,8 à 500 Ah
Valve Regulated
Lead Acid batteries
Type of
Battery
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height incl.
terminals
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Terminals
YUASA
Chargers20h*
(Ah)
10h*
(Ah)
NP0.8-12 12 0,8 0,7 96 25 61,5 0,35 FC 4
NP1.2-6 6 1,2 1,1 97 25 54,5 0,31 F4,8 1
NP1.2-12 12 1,2 1,1 97 48 54,5 0,6 F4,8 4
NP2-12 12 2 1,8 150 20 89 0,7 F4,8 4
NP2.1-12 12 2,1 1,9 178 34 64 0,89 F4,8 4
NP2.3-12 12 2,3 2,1 178 34 64 0,95 F4,8 4
NP2.8-6 6 2,8 2,5 134 34 64 0,55 F4,8 1 2
NP2.8-12 12 2,8 2,5 134 67 64 1,1 F4,8 4,5
NP3.2-12 6 3,2 2,8 134 67 64 1,17 5
NP4-6 6 4 3,5 70 47 105,5 0,85 F4,8 2 3
NP4-12 12 4 3,5 90 70 106 1,85 F4,8 5 9
NPH5-12 12 5,2 4,8 90 70 106 2,1 F6,35 5 9 10
NP7-6 6 7 6,2 151 34 97,5 1,35 F4,8 3 7
NP7-12 (L) 12 7 6,2 151 65 97,5 2,65 F4,8 (F6,35) 9 10
NP10-6 6 10 8,8 151 50 97,5 2 F4,8 7 8 34
NP10-12 12 10 8,8 151 102 97,5 4 F4,8 9 10 11
NP12-6L 6 12 11 151 50 97,5 2,1 F6,35 7 8 34
NP12-12 12 12 11 151 98 97,5 4,1 F6,35 10 11 14 35
NP17-12I 12 17 15 181 76 167 6,4 M5 11 14 15 35 36
NP24-12I 12 24 21,1 166 175 125 8,65 M5 14 15 17 36
NPL24-12I 12 24 21,1 166 175 125 9,7 M5 14 15 17 36
NP38-12I 12 38 33,4 197 165 170 13,8 M5 15 17 18 36 37
NPL38-12I 12 38 33,4 197 165 170 14,5 M5 15 17 18 36 37
NP65-12I 12 65 57,2 350 166 174 23,5 M6 18 19 20 37
NPL65-12I 12 65 57,2 350 166 174 24 M6 18 19 20 37
NPL78-12I 12 78 68,6 380 166 177,5 28,6 M8 18 19 20 37
NPL100-12 12 100 88 407 172,5 240 39 BM10 19 20 21
NPL130-6I 6 130 114,4 350 166 174 24 M6 -
NPL200-6 6 200 177 398 176 250 39 BM10 -
� : Final voltage 1.75 V per cell - Temperature 20°C H : Very high performance in rapid discharge (<20 minutes).
� : Manufactured from two NP10-6 (L) : Also available with large 6,35 mm terminals.
Reference followed by FR marking : Production with UL94-V0 case
Other types : please consult Yuasa

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height incl.
terminals
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Terminals
YUASA
Chargers20h*
(Ah)
10h*
(Ah)
NPC17-12** 12 17 15 181 75 167 6,2 M5 11 14 15 35 36
NPC24-12 12 24 22,3 166 175 125 9,5 M5 14 15 17 36
NPC38-12 12 38 35,3 197 165 170 14,5 M5 15 17 18 36 37
NPC65-12 12 65 60,5 350 166 174 24 M6 18 19 20 37
NPC 100-12 12 100 92,3 350 168 225 38,8 M8 19 20 21
� : Final voltage 1.75 V per cell - Temperature 20°C Other types : please consult Yuasa
** : Produit obselète Reference followed by FR marking : Production with UL94-V0 case
NPC 17 Ah to 100 Ah

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height incl.
terminals
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Terminals
YUASA
Chargers20h*
(Ah)
10h*
(Ah)
TEV12180 12 18 15,3 181 76 167 6,7 BM5 11 14 15 35 36
TEV12210 12 21 17,9 181 76 167 7,2 M6 14 15 36
TEV12260 12 26 22,1 175 166 125 9,6 M6 14 15 17 36
TEV12360 12 36 30,6 196 130 172 12 M6 15 17 18 36 37
� : Final voltage 1.75 V per cell - Temperature 20°C
YPC 5 Ah to 100 Ah
Made in China
Type of
Battery
Voltage
(V)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height incl.
terminals
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Terminals
YUASA
Chargers
YPC5-12 12 5,36 5 151 51 99 2 F4,7 5 9 10
YPC8-12 12 8,5 8 152 65,5 100 2,75 F4,7 9 10
YPC14-12 12 13,94 13 151 98 101 4,2 F6,35 10 11 14 35
YPC22-12 12 22 20 181,5 77 166,5 6,9 M5 14 15 36
YPC26-12 12 26 24 166,5 175 125 8,57 M5 14 15 36
YPC30-12 12 31,8 30 195 130 180 9,3 BM6 14 15 17 36
YPC33-12 12 35 33 195 130 167 11,2 M6 15 17 18 36 37
YPC45-12 12 46,8 45 197 165 170 14,5 M6 17 18 19 37
YPC55-12 12 55 51,5 229 138 211 17 M6 17 18 19 20 37
YPC75-12 12 78,7 75 260 168 214 25 M6 18 19 20 37
YPC100-12 12 104 100 330 173 220 30 M8 19 20 21
4
TEV 18 Ah to 36 Ah
Made in Taiwan
Design life NPC/TEV :

(V)
Current
max. (A)
Sized for
batteries
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Battery
connectors
L D H
Ref.
1 YCP03A6 6 0,3 de 1,2Ah à 3Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
2 YCP06A6 6 0,6 de 2,4Ah à 6Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
3 YCPA6 6 1 de 3,4Ahà 6 Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
4 YCP03A12 12 0,3 de 1,2Ah à 3Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
5 YCP06A12 12 0,6 de 2,4Ah à 6 Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
6 YCP03A24 24 0,3 de 1,2 Ah à 6 Ah 102 61 47 0,41 A
7 YCP1.5A6 6 1,5 de 6Ah à 15Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
8 YCP2A6 6 2 de 8Ah à 20Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
9 YCP1A12 12 1 de 4Ah à 10Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
10 YCP1.5A12 12 1,5 de 6Ah à 15Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
11 YCP2A12 12 2 de 8Ah à 20Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
12 YCP08A24N 24 0,8 de 3,2Ah à 8 Ah 130 90 65 1,3 E
13 YCP1A24 24 1 de 4Ah à 10Ah 130 90 65 1,3 B
14 YCP3A12 12 3 de 12Ah à 30Ah 143 103 91 1,9 B
15 YCP4A12 12 4 de 16Ah à 40Ah 143 103 91 1,9 B
16 YCP2A24 24 2 de 8Ah à 20Ah 143 103 91 1,9 B
17 YCP6A12 12 6 de 24Ahà 60Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
18 YCP8A12 12 8 de 32Ah à 80Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
19 YCP10A12 12 10 de 40Ah à 100Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
20 YCP12A12 12 12 de 48Ah à 120Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
21 YCP20A12 12 20 de 80Ah à 100Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
22 YCP4A24 24 4 de 16Ah à 40Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
23 YCP6A24 24 6 de 24Ah à 60Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
24 YCP8A24 24 8 de 32Ah à 80Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
25 YCP10A24 24 10 de 40Ah à 100Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
26 YCP12A24 24 12 de 48Ah à 120Ah 240 140 85 2,1 B
27 MC06A6 6 0,6 de 2,4Ah à 6Ah 102 61 47 0,41 B C D
28 MC06A12 12 0,6 de 2,4Ah à 6Ah 102 61 47 0,41 B C D
29 PS12A12 12 12 de 48Ah à 120Ah 143 103 91 1,9 FREE
30 PS15A12 12 15 de 60Ah à 150Ah 143 103 91 1,9 FREE

Type of
charger
Voltage
(V)
Current
max. (A)
Sized for
batteries
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Battery
connectors
L D H
Ref.
33 YPC09A12MC 12 0,9 Motos <20Ah 95,5 66 87,5 0,51 G
34 YPC2A6 6 2 6 à 20 Ah 140 65 42 0,45 G
35 YPC2A12 12 2 6 à 20 Ah 140 65 42 0,45 G
36 YPC4A12 12 4 12 à 40 Ah 164 85 55 0,62 F
37 YPC8A12 12 8 30 à 100 Ah 190 92 55 0,86 F
38 YPC4A24 24 4 12 à 40 Ah 190 82 55 0,86 F
39 YPCTESTMC 12 Testeur Motos 45 20 13 0,01 -
Yu-Power chargers
I
6